
Cold Bar


 Seasonal Mignonette, cocktail, lemon




 AVOCADO, SERRANO, LIME, Tostada Chips




 SHRIMP, Tostada Chips, TOMATILLO, CUCUMBER


CEVICHE MIXTO* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14





Small Plates

SALSA TRIO . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Salsa VERDE, ARBOL SALSA, & avocado-habanero salsa


Btown small batch guacamole . . . . . . . . .  . . 12


Btown queso fundido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Tostada Chips, chorizo, pico de Gallo


Con hongos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16




Chopped kale caesar salad . . . . . . . . . . . . 14





Fresh salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15

Spring mix, endive, cherry tomato, pickled red onion, 
Avocado, peptita, red cabbage, cilantro-lime dressing 

Chicken pozole verde . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

traditional mexican stew with tomatillo, Jalapeño, radish, 
white hominy, and onion 


Btown charbroiled oysters . . . . . . . . . . . .  20

1/2 dozen With bbq butter


With chorizo . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23


Tacos  served w BORRACHO beans + salsas



























2 tacos 

15

18


17


16


15


16


15

Seared scallop 
Lime crema, chorizo, avocado, scallion 

chicken chili
refritos, crispy black bean pico, 
mexican sour cream, micro cilantro

Blistered shrimp 
Sun-dried tomato remoulade, basil, 
feta, onion 

RESFRITOS Y ELOTE 
Refried beans + mexican corn, COTIJA, 
CILANTRO, CHILI CRISP, SERRANO 

SEARED TUNA*
Mixed greens, CHILE VERDE, SCALLION, 
CHIPOTLE CREMA, CILANTRO

3 tacos 

19

24


22





19


20


19

Uno


 17 

15


16


14


17


Dos


 25 

23


24


21


25

Mercado daily fish special . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MKT

Chicken anticucho Peruvian skewers, borracho beans, rice, cotija . . . . . . . . . 27



BTOWN 12-HR SMOKED BRISKET  PICKLES, ONIONS, CORN TORTS, SAUCES, SIDE choice. . . 26





Tostadas  served w BORRACHO beans + SALSAS

Sides $8 


Especia les

BLACKENED 
CAULIFLOWER


CHARRED CABBAGE


BORRACHO BEANS


ELOTE

 Tacos

Sea foods

Oysters

Nashville ,  Tenn 
625 Hamilton  Ave 
 “ Yo te quiero con 
limón y sal “

“ Man does not

live by queso 

alone “

Tostadas

Margaritas

     SHRIMP, OCTOPUS, Tostada CHIPS, TOMATILLO, CUCUMBER 
NY Strip + Shrimp  chili cream, blistered shishitos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  38

HONEY-GLAZED DUCK SOPES PULLED DUCK, HOUSE MADE SOPES, BEANS, CREMA  . . . . . 25 
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